
CHOLAMANDALAM INVESTMENT AND FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Enter a better life

E-AUCTION NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES
E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security 
Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 9 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
NoticeisherebygiventothepublicingeneralandinparticulartotheBorrower/Co-Borrower/Mortgagor(s) that the belowde scribed immovable properties 
mortgaged to the Secured Creditor, the Symbolic possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Cholamandalam investment and 
Finance Company Limited the same shall be referred here in after as Cholamandalam investment and Finance Company Limited. The Secured 
Assets will be sold on “As is where is”,“As is what is”, and“What ever there is”basis through E-Auction. 
It is hereby informed to General public that we are going to conduct public E-Auction through https://bankauctions.in.

Account No.
and Name of borrower,

co- borrower, Mortgagors

1. Date
2. Demand Notice Amount
3. Total Loan Outstanding
4. Possession Date

Description of the
Immovable property

Corporate Office: No.2, Dare House, 1st Floor, NSC Bose Road, Chennai- 600 001. 
Branch Office: Shop No.- 416, 4th Floor National Corporate Park, Infront Of Maruti Business Park,

G.E. Road, Raipur C.G-492001, Contact No: Prakash Verma-9981343191, Anshul Agrawal-9713436260

Reserve Price
Earnest Money Deposit

& Bid Increment
Amount (In Rs.)

E-Auction Date
and Time, EMD

Submission Last
Date, Inspection

Date

Enter a better life

keâeheexjsš keâeÙee&ueÙe: veb. 2, ‘[sÙej neTme, ØeLece leue, Sve.Sme.meer. yeesme jes[, ÛesVeF&-600 001.
MeeKee keâeÙee&ueÙe: Mee@he veb. 416, ÛeewLeer cebefpeue, vesMeveue keâeheexjsš heeke&â, cee®efle efyepevesme heeke&â kesâ meeceves, peer.F&] jes[,

jeÙehegj ÚòeermeieÌ{-492001. mecheke&â veb. ØekeâeMe Jecee&- 9981343191, DebMegue De«eJeeue- 9713436260.

ØeefleYetefle efnle (ØeJele&ve) efveÙece, 2002 kesâ efveÙece 9(1) kesâ hejblegkeâ kesâ meeLe heef"le efJeòeerÙe DeeefmleÙeeW keâe ØeefleYeteflekeâjCe Deewj hegveie&"ve Deewj heefleYetefle efnle keâe ØeJele&ve DeefOeefveÙece, 2002 kesâ lenle DeÛeue 

mebheefòeÙeeb keâer efye›eâer kesâ efueS F&-veerueeceer efJe›eâÙe metÛevee ~ SleodÉeje Deece pevelee Deewj efJeMes<e ®he mes $e+Ceer/men-$e+Ceer/yebOekeâkeâlee& (DeeW) keâes metefÛele efkeâÙee peelee nw efkeâ veerÛes JeefCe&le DeÛeue mebheefòe ØeefleYetle 

uesveoej kesâ meeLe efiejJeer jKeer ieF& nw, efpemekeâe meebkesâeflekeâ keâypee Ûeesueeceb[uece FbJesmšceWš SC[ heâeF&veWme kebâheveer efueefcešs[ kesâ DeefOeke=âle DeefOekeâejer efueÙee ieÙee nw, Fmekeâes Gmekesâ yeeo Ûeesueeceb[uece 

FbJesmšceWš SC[ heâeF&veWme kebâheveer efueefcešs[ kesâ ®he ceW meboefYe&le efkeâÙee ieÙee ~ ØeefleYetle mebheefòeÙeeW keâer efye›eâer F&-veerueeceer kesâ ceeOÙece mes ’’pewmee nw peneb nw’’, ’’pewmee nw pees nw’’ Deewj ’’pees kegâÚ Yeer nw’’ kesâ 

DeeOeej hej keâer peeSieer ~ Fmekesâ Éeje Deece pevelee keâes metefÛele efkeâÙee peelee nw nce JesyemeeFš  kesâ ceeOÙece mes meeJe&peefvekeâ F&-veerueeceer DeeÙeesefpele keâjves pee jns nQ ~https://bankauctions.in

Keelee vebyej, 
GOeejkeâlee&, men-GOeejkeâlee&
SJeb yebOekeâkeâlee& keâe veece

1. efleefLe
2. ceebie metÛevee jeefMe
3. kegâ} yekeâeÙee $e+Ce
4. keâypes keâer efleefLe

DeÛeue mebheefòe keâe efJeJejCe

Deejef#ele cetuÙe F&-veer}eceer efleefLe,
meceÙe, F&Sce[er pecee keâer 

Debeflece efleefLe SJeb 
efvejer#eCe efleefLe

yeÙeevee jeefMe, yees}er 
ke=efæ, jeefMe (®heÙes cesb)

08.07.2022 megyen 
11:00 yepes mes oeshenj 
1:00 yepes lekeâ (heÇlÙeskeâ 
5 efceveš kesâ Demeerefcele 
efkemleej kesâ meeLe),

05.07.2022
(Meece 5.30 yepes lekeâ)
04.07.2022 Deewj 

05.07.2022 (megyen 
10.00 yepes mes oeshenj 

1.00 yepes lekeâ)

Loan Account No 
X0HERRH00001059376
Borrower and Co-borrower 
names
1. GAYATRI AGRAWAL
2. SHANKAR LAL AGRAWAL
3. VISHAL AGRAWAL
All Residing at FLAT NO.- 201 
BLOCK NO.- 25 ASHOKA 
RATAN VIDHAN SABHA 
ROAD, RAIPUR - 492001

All that part and parcel of the property bearing Flat 
No. 201 at Second Floor of Block No. 25 
admeasuring super built up area 1041 sq.ft 
situated at "Ashoka Ratna" Dr. Bhimrao 
Ambedkar Ward No. 27 part of Survey Nos.181/2, 
182/3, 183, 184, 185, 186,1119/4, 1120/2, 1120/5, 
181/1, 182/1, 182/2 and 181/3 village- Shankar 
Nagar (Khamhardih) P.H.No. 110, R.I.C Raipur-i 
C i ty  Tahsi l  and Dis t -Raipur  (C.G)  The 
Boundaries as per Sale Deed: North-Sellers 
Property South- Sellers Property, East- Sellers 
Property, West- Sellers Property.

31-05-2021
` 3,437,786.66/-
as on 31-05-2021
` 37,69,444.09/-
as on 13-06-2022 
together with further

interest, penal interest,
costs and charges 

thereon
till the date of payment.

17.08.2021
Symbolic  Possesion

08.07.2022 at 

11:00 am to 1:00 
PM (with unlimited 
extension of 5 min 

each),

05.07.2022

(up to 5.30 P.M)

04.07.2022 and 

05.07.2022 (10.00 

A.M to 1.00. P.M)

` 22,00,000/-

` 2,20,000/-

` 25,000/-

$e+Ce Keelee mebKÙee- 
X0HERRH00001059376

$e+Ceer SJeb men-$e+Ceer keâe veece
1. ieeÙe$eer De«eJeeue
2. Mebkeâj ueeue De«eJeeue
3. efJeMeeue De«eJeeue
meYeer keâe efveJeeme- heäuewš veb. 201, 
yuee@keâ veb. 25, DeMeeskeâe jleve, efJeOeeve 
meYee jes[,  jeÙehegj-492001.

huee@š veb. 201, efÉleerÙe leue, yuee@keâ veb. 25, meghej efyeuš Dehe 
#es$eheâue- 1041 Jeie&efheâš, ‘DeMeeskeâe jleve‘ [e@. YeercejeJe 
Decyes[keâj Jee[& veb. 27, meJex veb. 181/2, 182/3, 183, 184, 
185, 186,1119/4, 1120/2, 1120/5, 181/1, 182/1, 
182/2 SJeb 181/3 keâe Yeeie, «eece- Mebkeâj veiej (Keceej[ern), 
he.n.veb. 110, Deej.DeeF&.meer. jeÙehegj-1 efmešer, lenmeerue Je 
efpeuee- jeÙehegj Ú.ie. ceW efmLele mebheefòe kesâ mecemle Yeeie leLee 
DebMe ~ efJe›eâÙe efJeuesKe kesâ Devegmeej Ûeewnöer: Gòej- efJe›esâlee 
keâer mebheefòe, oef#eCe- efJe›esâlee keâer mebheefòe, hetJe&- efJe›esâlee keâer 
mebheefòe, heef§ece- efJe›esâlee keâer mebheefòe.

` 22,00,000/-

` 2,20,000/-

` 25,000/-

31-05-2021

` 3,437,786.66/-
31-05-2021 lekeâ

` 37,69,444.09/-
13-06-2022 keâes

Yegieleeve keâer leejerKe lekeâ Deeies 
kesâ yÙeepe, ob[elcekeâ yÙeepe, 
}eiele Deewj Megukeâ kesâ meeLe~

17.08.2021

meebkesâeflekeâ keâypee

1. All Interested participants / bidders are requested to visit the website https://bankauctions.in/ & https://www. 
cholamandalam.com/ auction-notices. For details, help, procedure and online training on e-auction, prospective bidders may 
contact Ms.4 Closure.; Mr. U.Subbarao, Phone No.8142000061, Email : subbarao@bankauctions.in,  Email. 
bharathi@bankauctions.in.

2. For further details on terms and conditions please visit:-  https://bankauctions.in/& https://www.cholamandalam.com/auction-
notices  to take part in e-auction.

THIS IS ALSO A STATUTORY 15 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER RULE 9(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES,2002

Loan Account No.
X0HEDHT00002069602 &
X0HEDHT00002576868
1. Shyam Sundar Moolwani,
2. Komal Mulwani,
3. Chandra Bai Moolwani, 
All of Address : Ward No 25, 
S a d a r  N o r t h ,  D h a m t a r i , 
Dhamtari- 493773.
4. Jhule Lal Sweets, Kostapara 
Dhamtari, Dhamtari- 493773.

ITEM NO.1: Lease-hold Residential House 
bearing Plot No. 169/2, Sheet No. 32/D 
Comprising Area 288 SqFt. or 27.05 Sq. Mt. 
Situated at Sadar Bazar, Ward No. 14, R.I.C. 
Dhamtari, Tahsil & District Dhamtari (C.G.) 
Boundaries: - As Per Sale Deed: NORTH- 
House of Rajaram & Other's, SOUTH- House of 
Sukhram, EAST- House of Chhotu, WEST- 
House of Bachchamal.
ITEM NO.2 : Lease-hold Residential House 
bearing Plot No. 166, Sheet No. 32/D Comprising 
Area 138 Sq. Mt. Situated at Sadar Bazar, Ward 
No. 14, R.I.C. Dhamtari, Tahsil & District 
Dhamtari (C.G.).

02-11-2021
` 22,25,649.97/-
as on 25-10-2021
` 22,25,792.97/-
as on 14-06-2022 
together with further

interest, penal interest,
costs and charges 

thereon
till the date of payment.

28-01-2022
Symbolic  Possesion

08.07.2022 at 

11:00 am to 1:00 
PM (with unlimited 
extension of 5 min 

each),

05.07.2022

(up to 5.30 P.M)

04.07.2022 and 

05.07.2022 (10.00 

A.M to 1.00. P.M)

` 32,00,000/-

` 3,20,000/-

` 25,000/-

Size_ 16 x 16 = 256

Date: 16.06.2022,   Place: Raipur, Dhamtari  (C.G.) Authorised Officer/ M/s. Cholamandalam Investment And Finance Company Limited

1. meYeer FÛÚgkeâ YeeieeroejeW/yeesueeroeleeDeeW mes DevegjesOe nw efkeâ JesyemeeFš  osKeW~ F&-https://bankauctions.in/ & https://www.cholamandalam.com/ auction-notices
veerueeceer keâer Dee@veueeFve ØeefMe#eCe, meneÙelee, ØeefkeâÙee kesâ efueS mebYeeefJele yeesueeroelee cesmeme& 4 keäueesmej, ßeer Ùet. megyyeejeJe, vebyej-  mes mecheke&â keâj mekeâles nQ ~ F&cesue 8142000061

DeeF&[er-  keâe meboYe& uesJeW ~subbarao@bankauctions.in,  Email. bharathi@bankauctions.in.

2.     efveÙece Deewj Melee&W kesâ yeejs ceW DeefOekeâ peevekeâejer kesâ efueS ke=âheÙee  osKeW SJeb F&-veerueeceer ceW Yeeie uesves kesâ efueS https://bankauctions.in https://www. 

cholamandalam.com/auction-notices hej peeSb ~ 

$e+Ce Keelee mebKÙee-
X0HEDHT00002069602
X0HEDHT00002576868
1. MÙeece megboj cegueJeeveer,
2. keâesceue cegueJeeveer,
3. Ûevõe yeeF& cegueJeeveer] meYeer keâe helee- 
Jee[& veb. 25, meoj veeLe&, Oecelejer, 
Oecelejer-493773]
4. Peguesueeue mJeeršdme, keâesmšeheeje, 
Oecelejer, Oecelejer-493773.

ceo me. 1: huee@š veb. 169/2, Meerš veb. 32/[er, #es$eHeâ} 288 
keie&Heâerš Ùee 27.05 keie ceeršj, ceeGbš meoj yeepeej, kee[& vebyej 
14, Deej.DeeF&.meer. Oecelejer, lenmeerue Je efpeuee-Oecelejer 
(Ú.ie.) cesb efmLele DeekeemeerÙe heósoej cekeâeve ~ Ûeewnöer:- efye›eâer 
efke}sKe kesâ Devegmeej: Gòej- jepeejece Je DevÙe keâe cekeâeve, 
oef#eCe- megKejece keâe cekeâeve, hetke&- Úesšt keâe cekeâeve, oef#eCe- 
megKejece keâe cekeâeve, hetke&- Úesšt keâe cekeâeve, heefMÛece- 
yeÛÛeeceue keâe cekeâeve ~ ceo meb. 2: huee@š veb. 166, Meerš veb. 
32/[er #es$eHeâ} 138 keie& ceeršj, meoj yeepeej, kee[& vebyej 14, 
Deej.DeeF&.meer. Oecelejer, lenmeer} Je efpeuee- Oecelejer (Ú.ie.) 
cesb efmLele DeekeemeerÙe heósoej cekeâeve ~

` 32,00,000/-

` 3,20,000/-

` 25,000/-

08.07.2022 megyen 
11:00 yepes mes oeshenj 
1:00 yepes lekeâ (heÇlÙeskeâ 
5 efceveš kesâ Demeerefcele 
efkemleej kesâ meeLe),

05.07.2022
(Meece 5.30 yepes lekeâ)
04.07.2022 Deewj 

05.07.2022 (megyen 
10.00 yepes mes oeshenj 

1.00 yepes lekeâ)

02-11-2021

` 22,25,649.97/-
25-10-2021 lekeâ

` 22,25,792.97/-
14.06.2022 keâes

Yegieleeve keâer leejerKe lekeâ Deeies 

kesâ yÙeepe, ob[elcekeâ yÙeepe, 

}eiele Deewj Megukeâ kesâ meeLe~
28.01.2022

meebkesâeflekeâ keâypee

Fmes ØeefleYetefle efnle ØeJele&ve DeefOeefveÙece 2002 kesâ efveÙece  kesâ lenle JewOeeefvekeâ 15 efoJeme keâer efye›eâer metÛevee Yeer mecePeer peeJes ~9(1)

efoveebkeâ: 16.06.2022,  mLeeve: jeÙehegj, Oecelejer (Ú.ie.) ØeeefOeke=âle DeefOekeâejer/ ÛeesueeceC[uece FvJesmšceWš SC[ heâeÙeveWme kebâ.efueefce.


	Page 1

